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SITE PHONE POC EMAIL EXAM

Marine Corps Base Hawaii 257-2158 Mimi Ogiba  mimi.ogiba@usmc.mil AFCT / DLAB / DLPT / OPI 

Keelan Maguire keelan.maguire@usmc.mil DANTES:  ACT / SAT / CLEP / DSST

Cheryl Chiu cheryl.chiu@usmc.mil

NCO Pearl Harbor 473-1252 Linda Mundy  (ATCO) linda.mundy@navy.mil DLAB / DLPT   DANTES: SAT, ACT   CLEP/DSST 

PSD Pearl Harbor (808) 471-3271              
471-3267 / 2371 / 2367

Sommer Castor                                              
Janice Hufana   (PSD)

sommer.castor@navy.mil                         
janice.hufana.ctr@navy.mil 

AFCT / OPI / Officer Aptitude Rating (ORS)

Navy AFCT at Pensacola (703) 604-5106 / 5102       
(850) 473-6148  

Gary Deutschendorf navyafct@navy.mil                        
sfly_N321_exam_order@navy.mil

NETPDC (N321) AFCT Processing

Tripler Education Center 433-4157 Email preferred AFCT, DLAB Every Wed at 0900

DLPT  Mondays only 0900 / 1300                                            
OPI are for Army personnel only

Schofield Barracks (Bldg 560 2nd Deck) 655-9776 Sharlene Chang - Test Control Officer shalene.k.chang.civ@mail.mil

Wanda El-Orm wanda.i.el-orm.ctr@mail.mil SIFT - Selection Instrument Flight Test (replaced the 
AFAST)  - Monday only at 0900          

655-0800 Jill Hori DLPT THURSDAY 0900/1300,  AFCT Tuesdays at 0900

Coast Guard Base Honolulu / Sand Island 842-2047 William (Bill) Lowe william.h.lowe@uscg.mil AFCT / DLPT / COLLEGE PROCTOR

HLC (Language Center Mililani) 627-4900 Robert Ramsey  TCO Lewis Schnake robert.j.ramsey.ctr.mil@mail.mil Sponsored by DLI

627-6915 Melody Badayos

wccdet@hawaii.edu   Compass test, college proctor

http://windward.hawaii.edu/testing_center Exams, etc free for spouses & active duty

Kapiolani Community College 734-9144, 734-9165 David Cabatu, Testing Center Coordinator dcabatu@hawaii.edu   kcctest@hawaii.edu ATI TEAS (TEST OF ESSENTIAL ACADEMIC SKILLS) 

OAHU MILITARY CLASSIFICATION TEST SITES      

Windward Community College                        
M-T 8 TO 6; W-TH 8 TO 8; FRI 8 TO 4                     
COMPASS TEST TIME/DATE LOCATION: LIBRARY

235-7498

marsha.s.nakasone.ctr@mail.mil   
jill.y.hori@mail.mil

Marsha Nakasone                                            
Jill Y Hori                                                             
In office Mondays & Wednesdays only

AFCT = 2.5hr      DLAB = 1.5hr    DLPT = 6hr  Administration time 1hr

DLPT/DLAB/OPI

733 Bishop St., Suite 1102
Honolulu, HI 96813

536-3039 ASTB (Aviation Selection Test Battery)

Hickam Education Center Susan Jaffey & Sun Ah K Ji susan.jaffey.1@us.af.mil or                         
sun_ah.ji@us.af.mil

448-0006


